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Account No. 409-6-03951-0

Account Name sudlsganasue. ussnudaninnngisaiy

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Address d1TA9ULTINIY 21AFEUETIUAITATINTIVNTIIY 0. udeddn e.aae 1 44 44000

: 31001 BCD14 14,000.00 .00 14,000.00410
06/03/2018 09:43:11 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,120.00 .00 28,120.004108682
06/03/2018 09:43:11 {93101 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,400.00 .00 113,520.00{108682
(06/03/2018 09:43:13 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,000.00 .00 130,520.00}108682
06/03/2018 09:43:13- 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 .00 139,5620.00{108682
06/03/2018 09:43:13 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108882 18,000.00 .00 157,520.00{108682
06/03/2018 09:43:13 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 .00 172,370.00/108682
06/03/2018 09:43:13 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 .00 184,250.00{108682
06/03/2018 09:43:13 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 .00 196,130.00{108682
06/03/2018 15:23:52 1580501 CWTRC 7740293482 10309373 -9,000.00 .00 187,130.00]0409
06/03/2018 15:24:41 1590591 CWTRC 4093368090 10309374 -14,850.00 .00 172,280.0010409
06/03/2018 15:25:35 |590591 CWITRC 4230409850 10309375 -11,880.00 .00 160,400.00|0409
06/03/2018 15:26:24 1590591 CWTRC 4093217033 10309376 -11,880.00 .00 148,520.00{0409
06/03/2018 15:28:23 |590591 CWTRC 4090781361 10309372 -35,000.00 .00 113,520.00|0409
06/03/2018 15:30:32 1580591 CWCH 1449900286795  [10300377 -29,120.00 .00 84,400.00{0409
07/03/2018 16:44:02 1571579 CWTRC 4096052248 10309378 -84,400.00 .00 .00{0409
12/03/2018 09:54.43 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,795.91 .00 2,795.91[108682
12/03/2018 09:54:43 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 71,400.00 .00 74,195.91[{108682
12/03/2018 09:54:43 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 .00 76,445.91{108682
12/03/2018 09:54:43 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 .00 77,945.91(108682
16/03/2018 12:46:04 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -1,500.00 .00 76,445.91]0409
16/03/2018 15:14:09 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -66,600.00 .00 9,845.91/0409
16/03/2018 15:16:03 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -5,045.91 .00 4,800.00{0409
16/03/2018 15:16:05 03880 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -4,800.00 .00 .00]108682
30/03/2018 09:40:42 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,320.00 .00 9,320.00)108682
30/03/2018 02:40:42 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,650.00 .00 11,970.00]1088682
30/03/2018 09:40:42 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 .00 12,470.00]108682
30/03/2018 09:40:42  [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 .00 26,470.001108682
30/03/2018 09:40:42 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,600.00 .00 111,070.00{108682
30/03/2018 09:40:42 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73,800.00 .00 184,870.00{108682
30/03/2018 16:40:07 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -14,000.00 .00 170,870.00{0409
30/03/2018 17:16:03 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -85,770.00 .00 85,100.00]0409
31/03/2018 16:26:06 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -79,800.00 .00 5,300.0010409
31/03/2018 16:27:03 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -1,200.00 .00 4,100.00{0409
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Account No. 409-0-19720-1

Account Name NASAITILANT JU. U uIsuiauniaEsau

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Address FUANULSIY 2ITHUETIUNTATINGIIUSINU a.uTIFHIN o.eaq 1 44 44000

Ty

1‘ e e ., = u'.:.:'-},; stk 1] 2 »i~ C o b . 5 Bal nc '=‘§ Ainlas
12/03/2018 15 21.40 20753 OT0S TFR-4096049042 -']2 280 00 .00 12 757 96(0409

21/03/2018 15:07:17 560988 SDCH 3,380.00] .00 16,137.96{0409




Account No. 409-6-04904-2

Account Name NETAITIHATS {ud. ussnudaniaumisiseu

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Address 11179 1ULTI9 T 2TANTAUETUNITATENTIIUTIOU a.uF98]n a.aaa 1 44 44000

12/03/2018 15:21:40 20753 |CWCH 1449900286795 110224713 | -12.280.00] .00]  -12.280.00|0409
12/03/2018 15:21:40 207563 OTID Qverdraft protection 12,280.00] .00 .00{0409




